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JV /Varsity Soccer 8/14/24 Wed Southeast Southeast 4:30/6:30 PM
JV /Varsity Volleyball 8/14/24 Wed Enloe Enloe 4:30/6 PM Away
Varsity G Tennis 8/15/24 Thur knightdale Southeast TBA/Heat advisory Home
Varsity G Tennis 8/19/24 Mon cleveland Southeast 3:30 /Heat advisory Home
Jv/Varsity Soccer 8/19/24 Mon East Wake Southeast 4:30/6:30 PM Home Horton
Varsity G Tennis 8/21/24 Wed Corinth Holder CH 3:30 PM Away
JV/Varsity Volleyball 8/21/24 Wed Hillside HS 5/6:30 PM Away
JV football 8/22/24 Thur Enloe Enloe 6:30 PM Away
Varsity Football 8/23/24 Fri Enloe Southeast 7:30 PM Home ALL
Varsity G Tennis 8/26/24 Mon Fuquay-V Southeast 3:30 Heat Advisory Home
JV/V Volleyball 8/27/24 Tues cleveland Southeast 3:30/5 Home Horton
Varsity G Tennis 8/28/24 Wed Clayton Southeast 3:30 PM Home Added 8/28 Volleyball vs Hillside 5pm&6:30
JV/Varsity Volleyball 8/29/24 Thur Corinth Holder CH 4:30/5:30 Away R Clark
Varsity G Tennis 8/29/24 Thur Knightdale KD 3:30 PM away
JV football 8/29/24 Thur Wakefield Wake Forest 7:00 PM Home
JV/Varsity Volleyball 9/3/24 Tues Fuquay-V FV 4:30/5:30 Away
Varsity G Tennis 9/3/23 Tues South Garner SG 3:30 Away
JV/Varsity Soccer 9/3/24 Tues Knightdale Southeast 4:30/6:30 Home Horton
Varsity G Tennis 9/5/25 Thur Garner Southeast 3:30 Home
JV/Varsity Volleyball 9/5/24 Thur cleveland Southeast 4:30/6:30 Home
JV football 9/5/24 Thur Wake Forest Wake Forest 6:30 PM Away Lindsay
Varsity Football 9/6/24 Fri Wake Forest Southeast 7:30 PM Home ALL
Varsity G Tennis 9/9/24 Mon Willow Spring WS 3:30 PM Away
JV/Varsity Volleyball 9/10/24 Tues South Garner SG 4:30/5:20 away
JV/Varsity Soccer 9/11/24 Wed Southeast Knightdale 4:30/6:30 away Lindsay
Varsity G Tennis 9/11/24 Wed cleveland CV 3:30 PM away
JV/Varsity Volleyball 9//12/24 Thur Garner Southeast 4:30/5:30 Home
Varsity G Tennis 9/16/24 Mon Corinth Holder Southeast 3:30 Home
JV/Varsity Soccer 9/17/24 Tues cleveland Southeast 4:40/6:30 Home Lindsay

JV/Varsity Volleyball 9/18/24 Wed Hillside Southast 5/6:30
Varsity G Tennis 9/18/24 Wed Fuquay-V Southeast 3:30 PM Home
JV/Varsity Soccer 9/18/24 Wed Enloe Southeast 4:30/6:30 Home
JV/Varsity Volleyball 9/19/24 Thur cleveland Cleveland 5:00/6:30 Away
JV/Varsity Soccer 9/19/24 Thur Corinth Holder Corinth Holder 5:00/6:30
JV football 9/19/24 Thur Willow Spring Willow Spring 6:45 PM Away
Varsity Football 9/20/24 Fri Willow Spring Southeast 7:00 Home ALL
Varsity G Tennis 9/23/24 Mon Clayton Clayton 3:30 Away
JV/Varsity Soccer 9/24/24 Tues Fuquay-V Fuquay-V 4:30/6:20 Away Lindsay
Varsity G Golf 9/24/24 Tues Tourney Southeast 3:30 PM Home
Varsity Tennus 9/24/24 Tues Corinth Holder Southeast 3:30 Home
JV/Varsity Volleyball 9/24/24 Tues Corinth Holder Southeast 4:30/5:30 Home Lindsay
Varsity G Tennis 9/25/24 Wed South Garner Southeast 3:30 PM Home
JV football 9/25/24 wed Fuquay-V Fuquay-V 6:30 away
JV/Varsity Soccer 9/26/24 Thur Clayton Southeast 4:30/6:30 Home
JV/Varsity Volleyball 9/26/24 Thur Fuquay-V Southeast 4:30/5:30 Home
JV/V Boys Soccer 9/26/24 Thur Clayton Southeast 4:30/6:30 Home
Varsity Football 9/27/24 Fri Fuquay-V Southeast 7:00 PM Home ALL
JV/Varsity Volleyball 9/30/24 Mon Clayton Clayton 4:30/5:30 Away
Varsity G Tennis 9/30/24 Mon Garner Garner 3:30 AM Away
JV/Varsity Soccer 10/1/24 TUES South Garner South Garner 4:30/6:15 Away
JV football 10/2/24 Wed Clayton Southeast 6:30 Home
Varsity G Tennis 10/2/24 Wed Willow Spring Southeast 3:30 Home 
JV/V Boys Soccer 10/3/24 Thur Garner Southeast 4:30/6:30 Home
JV/Varsity Volleyball 10/3/24 Thur South Garner Southeast 4:30/5:20 Home Lindsay?
Varsity Football 10/4/24 Fri Clayton Clayton 7:30 Away
JV football Makeup 10/7/24 Mon Clayton Southeast 6:30 Home
JV/Varsity Soccer 10/7/24 Mon Willow Spring Willow Spring 4:30/6:30 Away
JV/Varsity Volleyball 10/8/24 Tues Garner Garner 4:30/5:30 Away
JV/Varsity Soccer 10/8/24 Tues Garner Southeast 4:30/6:30 Home
Cross Country 10/9/24 Wed Conference Southeast 4:00 Home
JV/Varsity Soccer 10/9/24 Wed cleveland Cleveland 4:30-6:30 Away
JV/Varsity Volleyball 10/10/24 Thur Willow Spring Southeast 4:30/5:30 Home
JV Football 10/10/24 Thur Garner Garner 6:30 Away
Varsity Football 10/11/24 Fri Garner Southeast Home ALL
JV/Varsity Soccer 10/14/24 Mon Corinth Holder Southeast 4:30/6:30 Home
Girls Flag Football 10/14/24 WED Broughton Broughton 6:00 Away
Cross Country Championship10/16/24 WED GNRC Wake Med 5:00
JV/Varsity Soccer 10/16/24 Wed Fuquay-V Southeast 4:30/6:30 Home
JV Football 10/17/24 Thur Cleveland Southeast 6:45 PM Home
Varsity Fooball 10/18/24 Fri Cleveland Cleveland 7:00 PM Away
Varsity Soccer 10/19/24 Sat Cleveland Southeast 10:00 Home
Flag Football 10/21/24 Mon Cleveland Cleveland 5:00
JV/Varsity Soccer 10/21/24 Mon Clayton Clayton 4:30/6:30 Away
Flag Football 10/23/24 Wed Corinth Holder Willow Spring 5:00 Away
JV/Varsity Soccer 10/23/24 Wed South Garner Southeast 4:30/6:30 Home
JV Football 10/24/24 Thur Corinth Holder Corinth Holder 6:30 PM Away
JV/Varsity Soccer 10/23/24 Thur Corinth Holder Corinth Holder 4:30/6:30
Varsity Football 10/25/24 Fri Corinth Holder Southeast 7:00 Home ALL
Flag Football 10/28/24 Mon Fuquay-V Corinth Holder 5:00 Away
JV/Varsity Soccer 10/28/24 Mon Garner Garner 4:30/6:30 Away
Flag Football 10/30/24 Wed Clayton Clayton 5:00 Away
JV/Varsity Soccer 10/30/24 Wed Willow Spring Southeast 4:30/6:30 Home
JV Football 10/31/24 Thur South Garner Southeast 6:30 PM Home
Varsity Football 11/1/24 Friday South Garner South Garner 7:00 PM Away 
Flag Football 11/4/24 Mon South Garner Garner 5:00 PM Away
Flag Football 11/6/24 Wed Garner South Garner 5:00 PM Away
Flag Football 11/13/24 Mon Willow Spring Fuquay-V 6:00 Away 



Sport Date Day of WeekOpponent Host Time Site Admin Bus Driver PA Score Board Staff 1 Staff 2 Staff 3 Staff 4



Sport Date Day of WeekOpponent Host Time Site Admin Bus Driver PA Score Board Staff 1 Staff 2 Staff 3 Staff 4



Sport Date Day of WeekOpponent Host Time Site Admin Bus Driver PA Score Board Staff 1 Staff 2 Staff 3 Staff 4



Sport Date Day of WeekOpponent Host Time Site Admin Bus Driver PA Score Board Staff 1 Staff 2 Staff 3 Staff 4



Sport Date Day of WeekOpponent Host Time Site Admin Bus Driver PA Score Board Staff 1 Staff 2 Staff 3 Staff 4



 Date Day of Oppoent Host Time Site Admin Bus Driver PA Score Board Staff 1 Staff 2

Varsity Wrestling 11/12 Tues Tri Match Southeast 6:00 PM Southeast 
Girls Varsity Wrestling 11/15 Fri Invitational Heritage 4:00 Heritage 
B/G Varsity Basketball 11/15 Fri Knightdale Southeast 5/6:30 PM Southeast
Varsity Wresting 11/16 Sat Invitational Atkins 9:00 AM Atkins
JV/V Girls Basketball 11/19 Tues Milbrook Southeast 5/6:30 PM Southeast
Varsity Wrestling 11/20 WED Cedar Ridge CedarRidge 5 Cedar Ridge 
SCHOOL DANCE 11/22 Friday 6:00ish GREAT HALL
JV Wrestling 11/22 Fri Cedar Ridge CedarRidge 5 Cedar Ridge
Varsity Wrestling B&G 11/23 Sat Cedar Ridge CedarRidge 9:00 AM Cedar Ridge
Varsity Wrestling 11/26 Tuesday Tri Match Northern Nash3-5PM Northern Nash
Varsity Wrestling B&G 11/30 Sat Tourney Ashboro HS 9-9 Ashboro
JV Boys & Girls 12/3 Tues Heritage Heritage 4:30/6 PM Heritage 
V/Boys &Girls Varsity 12/3 Tues Heritage Southeast 5/6:30 PM Heritage 
Indoor Track 12/4 WED Conf Fuquay-Var 3:00 PM Fuquay-Var
Basketball Quad 12/6 Fri Enloe Southeast 3:30-7:30 PM Southeast
JV Wrestling 12/6 Fri Green Hope Green Hope 2:45 Green Hope
Varsity Girls Basketball 12/7 Sat Apex FriendshipRolesville 17:00 Rolesville 
Cheer leading Invationals 12/7 Sat Raleigh Convention Raleigh Convention
Swim & Dive 12/9 WED Conf GNRC 5:00 AM SRAC
Freshmen Basketball 12/11 WED Wakefield Southeast 4:00 AM Southeast
Indoor Track 12/11 WED GNRC Garner 3:00 PM Garner
Swim & Dive 12/13 WED Conf GNRC 5:00 PM SRAC
Varsity Girls Wrestling 12/14 Thur Trinity 8:30AM-9PM Trinity 
Freshmen Basketball 12/17 Tues pinecrest Southeast 3:30 AM Southeast
Wrestling 12/18 WED Tri Match Southeast 6:00 PM Southeast
JV/V Boys Basketball 12/19 Thur Corinth HolderCorinth Holder5:00/7:30PM Corinth Holder 
JV/V Boys Basketball 12/20 Fri N. Johnston Southeast 6:00/7:30 PM Southeast
Swim & Dive 12/20 WED Conf Conf 5:00 PM SRAC
JV/Girls & Boys Basketball1/6 Mon Clayton Southest 3:45/5:30 PM Southeast
Varsity Boys & Girls Basketball 1/7 Tues Clayton Southeast 5:00/6:30 PM Southeast
Varsity B&G Wrestling 1/8 WED Willow Sprinds Conf 5:00 PM Willow Springs
Indoor Track 1/8 WED Conf Willow Springs 15:00 Willow Springs
Basketball Quad 1/10 Fri South Garner South Garner 3:45-7:30 PM Southeast
Basketball Quad 1/13 Mon Cleveland Southeast 3:45-7:45 PM Southeast
Basketball Quad 1/14 Tues Enloe Enloe 3:45-7:45 PM Enloe 
Varsity B&G Wrestling 1/15 WED N. Johnston N. Johnston 6:00 PM N. Johnston
Basketball Quad 1/17 Fri Garner Southeast 3:45-7:45 PM Southeast
Swim & Dive Chmpionship 1/17 Fri GNRC GNRC 5:00 PM SRAC
Freshmen Basketball 1/20 Mon SouthGarner Southeast 4:00 PM Southeast
Varsity B&G Wrestling 1/21 Tues Southeast Milbrook 6:00 PM Southeast
Indoor Track 1/22 WED GNRC Cleveland 3:00 PM Cleveland 
Varsity B&G Wrestling 1/22 WED South Garner South Garner 6:PM South Garner
Varsity G&B Basketabll 1/22 WED Willow Sprinds Willow Springs 5:00-6:30 PM Willow Springs
Basketball Quad 1/24 Fri Cleveland Cleveland 3:45-7:45 Cleveland 
Varsity B&G Wrestling 1/28 Tues TBA Southeast 6:00 PM TBA
Basketball Quad 1/28 Tues Corinth Holder Southeast 3:45-745 PM Southeast
Indoor TrackGNRCChampionsip1/30 Thur GNRC Southeast 3:00 PM Southeast
Basketball Quad 1/31 Fri Fuquay-Varina Southeast 3:45-7:45 PM Southeast
Basketball Quad 2/7 Fri South Garner Southeast 3:45-7:45PM Southeast
Basketball TRI 2/11 Tues Garner Garner 3:45-7:00 Pm Garner
Basketball Quad 2/14 Fri Willow Spring Southeast 3:45-7:00 PM Southeast


